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__ bk —# 34273 EH-ER-FEH-ER IERR T _ (2008)
B #H/)K F—L% 25 RT.) FOER AQUA
50m 100m POINT
1 3/2 SUN#®BF h 3:52. 86 474
FNl - =W 2 (- ) 21.71 57.06 57.06
=HEME 3 (- ) 27.08 56.98  1:54.04
HiE BEA f3 (- ) 27.06 57.00  2:51.04
RIR = t3 (- ) 29.37  1:01.82  3:52.86
2 3/1 thER h 4:12.17 373
WA B®BA 3 (- ) 28.64  1:00.15  1:00.15
XHB & f3 (- ) 30.42  1:03.47  2:03.62
& Ei f2 (- ) 32.48  1:08.69  3:12.31
EK OKiE f2 (- ) 29.10 59.86  4:12.17
3 3/1T 25TH h 4:15. 66 358
=TI TR 374 f3 (- ) 28.34 59. 11 59. 11
3] =954 3 (- ) 29.65  1:03.77  2:02.88
HE K— 12 (——- ) 31.39  1:06.57  3:09.45
BH B3 f2 (- ) 31.14  1:06.21  4:15.66
4 2/5 HEERE h 4:20.58 338
INE B f3 (- ) 29.19  1:00.62  1:00.62
WA PATR f3 (- ) 30.94  1:05.47  2:06.09
o fieA 3 (- ) 31.89  1:06.70  3:12.79
FAREZE 12 (——- ) 31.35  1:07.79  4:20.58
5 1/4 fHER h 4:21.67 334
AR OEX f2 (- ) 32.54  1:07.47  1:07.47
BEE =Rk 3 (—— ) 31.29  1:06.55  2:14.02
il EN 3 (- ) 28.22 59.83  3:13.85
3 ®a f2 (- ) 31.32  1:07.82  4:21.67
6 2/7 LGB s 4:29.15 307
FEFEA f3 (- ) 30.33  1:03.96  1:03.96
BEE ;] 2 (- ) 31.64  1:05.71  2:09.67
WF K& f3 (- ) 32.53  1:09.82  3:19.49
#F0O KX 3 (—— ) 33.04  1:09.66  4:29.15
7 2/6 LLEGA s 4:33.03 294
LR KT 3 (—— ) 30.76  1:03.92  1:03.92
=H/FEZN f3 (- ) 31,93 1:07.11  2:11.03
ik £ f3 (- ) 34.51 1:10.21  3:21.24
AET & f3 (- ) 34.29  1:11.79  4:33.03
8 1/3 FAE th 4:37.82 279
B AR = 12 (——- ) 29.31 1:01.53  1:01.53
e = E 8 f2 (- ) 35.51 1:12.88  2:14.41
H# X f3 (- ) 3313 1:12.78  3:27.19
HEA  FHt 3 (- ) 34.01 1:10.63  4:37.82
1/5 EREE thi EiE
f3 (- )
f3 (- )
f3 (- )
f3 (- )
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—EEtk-—f 34273 EH-ER-FEH-ER JEEE T _ (2008)
B #H/)K F—L# FE  RT.) ek AQUA
50m 100m POINT
1 3/4 IEEREEZEA =% 3:35.68 K& 597
= 1A 23 (— ) 26.06 54. 56 54.56
EH [#E 52 (- ) 25.42 53.57  1:48.13
XE £A 51 (- ) 25. 89 54.43  2:42.56
BA —% 23 (— ) 25. 67 53.12  3:35.68
2 3/5 IEEREEZEB =% 3:53. 66 469
BH ES 23 (- ) 27.86 57.22 57.22
Bt W\ 52 (- ) 27.58 58.53  1:55.75
HH X 23 (- ) 28.74  1:00.22  2:55.97
Al EBE =23 (— ) 27.66 57.69  3:53.66
3 3/6 KER{EESC — % 3:58.50 441
Heh =48 (——— ) 28.14 59. 23 59.23
KE ER (—— ) 27.16 58.39  1:57.62
A = (—— ) 28.36  1:01.15  2:58.77
HE BiE (——— ) 28. 40 59.73  3:58.50
OPEN 3/3 H&EZHit =% 3:56. 44 453
FE &t 23 (- ) 26.09 54.96 54.96
X8 HEHth 23 (- ) 27.45 58.03  1:52.99
BER KB 522 (—- ) 28. 69 59.74  2:52.73
HE BE 52 (- ) 31.41  1:03.71  3:56.44
OPEN 2/3 &)l EH#B =% 4:10. 42 381
EiE [BR 23 (- ) 28.58  1:00.24  1:00.24
gk BE =22 (- ) 29.82  1:02.31  2:02.55
XE W@ =1 (—— ) 29.86  1:03.34  3:05.89
=)l FkEE 253 (— ) 30.10  1:04.53  4:10.42
OPEN 2/4 MOEHJIESHRA =% 4:18.17 348
hH 1&E a1 (- ) 31.57  1:07.35  1:07.35
#O #&X =21 (—- ) 31.90  1:07.96  2:15.31
B IEA 23 (- ) 27.96 59.86  3:15.17
EO BX =23 (— ) 30.25  1:03.00  4:18.17
OPEN 2/2 fmOdEJIEE#RC =% 4:26. 87 315
A & =23 (— ) 28.18 58. 41 58. 41
® X =21 (— ) 30.52  1:07.56  2:05.97
AH M a1 (- ) 34.73  1:17.67  3:23.64
A =23 =22 (- ) 29.94  1:03.23  4:26.87

Printing:2026/5/10 16:56

SEIKO Swimming Results System



